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15

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
3]
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Carlo Capponi
Roland Griindlinger
Reg Orsler

Andrew Wong .

9

Gareth Williams
Alex Valcke
Waldemar Homan
Jeanette Drysdale
Jacques Oudenweyer
Stig Bardage

Sander Michon
Franc Pohleven

Jarkko Hupanen

Craig Waldron
Manfred Grinda
Pierre Creyssel
Anne Pia Koch
Jgrgen Bech-Andersen
Dieter Rudolph
Denise Conradie
Kurt Hansen

Stefan Fink

Andri Eloff
Marie-Madeleine Serment
Lissi Jeppesen
Henning Friis-Hansen
Daniel Guinard
Laurie Cookson
Kurt Messner

John Levy

Ed Suttie

Helmut Hértner
Michael Kennedy
Harry Greaves
Andreas Rapp

Petra Esser

Bob van Swaay
Albin Baecker

Paul Morris

Finn Imsgard

Ina Stephan

John Bell

Shuichi Doi

Gilles Labat

Susan Anagnost
Michael Barnes
Fred G Evans
Kanya Kato

Driss Kelili

Marko Petric
Marianne Cockcroft
Poo Chow

Ron Cockcroft
Andress Doyle
Munezoh Takahashi
Paul Durrant

60 Guido Matthys
61 Paul Cooper

62 ?

63 Jeff Morrell

64 Sonia Molnar

65 Holger Militz

66 Gérard Deroubaix
67 Alan Preston

68 Eckhard Melcher
69 Derek Blow

70 Kentaro Suzuki
71 Svein Folkedal

12 Jim Creffield

73 Gils Nevers

74 Tommy Karlsson
75 Sigrid Friis-Hansen
76 Joran Jermer

77 Jean-Brice Simonin

15 November 1996
Dear Conference Delegates,

It has been a somewhat hard task to identify
everybody on the photograph and we still have not
identified No 5 and No 62.

So therefore, Mr X and Mr Y, please let us know
who you are and also if any misidentifications are
found. A new version of this list will then be
circulated with our next Newsletter.

Fax no: +46 8 10 80 81.

J Jermer



